BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

OPEN 1
Zavod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

21.4.2013 17:05 .

Race Results

L
_H B

Pos No. Last Name First Name Sponsor Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 21 OUREDNICEK DAVID BMW S1000RR 8 13:32.415 - 1:40.426
2 31 TRACHTA MARTIN BMW S1000RR 8 13:46.374 +13.959  1:41.293
3 74 HOLAN KAMIL YAMAHA R1 8 13:56.330 +23.915  1:43.185
4 39 MICHELS STEVEN BMW S1000RR 8 13:56.965 +24550  1:42.628
5 22 ZAJiC TOMAS HONDA 1000 8 13:57.047 +24.632 1:43.387
6 85 MRUGALA MARTIN KAWASAKI ZX 10 R 8 13:57.175 +24.760  1:43.205
7 87 VAVROUS TOMAS KAWASAKI ZX 6 8 13:57.685 +25.270  1:43.247
8 133 SEBESTA LUKAS HONDA CBR 1000RR 8 14:06.766 +34.351  1:43.680
9 399 TUMA PAVEL HONDA CBR 1000 8 14:08.600 +36.185  1:44.559

10 18 NECHVATAL ALES YAMAHA R1 8 14:09.009 +36.594 1:43.011

11 199 PAZITNY MIREK YAMAHA R1 8 14:09.201 +36.786  1:43.544

12 101 TROTSCHER MICHAEL YAMAHA R6 8 14:15.814 +43.399  1:44.960

13 24 DOKOUPIL MICHAL YAMAHA R6 8 14:16.022 +43.607  1:45.785

14 666 BROZ JIRI KAWASAKI ZX 6 8 14:16.121 +43.706  1:44.623

15 69 HLAVACEK MILOS HONDA CBR 1000RR 8 14:21.084 +48.669  1:46.091

16 55 SAGNER VILEM YAMAHA R6 8 14:25.515 +53.100  1:46.310

17 66 MALY PAVEL HONDA 1000RR 8 14:28.227 +55.812  1:45.423

18 58 KRATOCHVIL DAVID SUZUKI GSXR 750 8 14:34.956  +1:02.541  1:47.589

19 17 KAVALIR TOMAS HONDA CBR 1000RR 8 14:40.345  +1:07.930  1:46.983

20 132 STOLBA PAVEL DUCATI 1098 8 14:42.045  +1:09.630  1:47.520

21 120 HOLANEC PETR YAMAHA R1 8 14:43.921  +1:11.506  1:48.536

22 41 TETAL KURT YAMAHA R6 8 14:45.258  +1:12.843  1:47.882

23 27 KOSTKA PETR YAMAHA R1 8 14:45.697  +1:13.282  1:48.317

24 29 HORSKY JIRI KAWASAKI ZX10R 8 14:50.141  +1:17.726  1:47.858

25 68 JUDA DOMINIK KAWASAKI ZX 10 R 8 14:55.321  +1:22.906  1:50.000

26 5 BICISTE PETR HONDA CBR 600RR 8 14:55.509  +1:23.094  1:49.034

27 71 KUBOUSEK LADA KAWASAKI 8 15:04.045  +1:31.630  1:49.789

28 113 TOMECEK PAVEL SUZUKI GSXR 1000 8 15:08.273  +1:35.858  1:51.541

29 105 CEROVSKY JAN HONDA CBR 1000 4 7:48.542 4 laps  1:48.408

30 33 ZRZAVY PETR SUZUKI GSXR 1000 3 5:19.170 5Llaps  1:42.411

31 111 LUKSIK JOSEF SUZUKI GSXR 750 2 4:24.093 6 Laps  2:19.799

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Lap by
+13.959 149,563 1:40.426 [21] DAVID OUREDNICEK
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

OPEN 1 MOST 4,219 Km ._._.
Zavod 21.4.2013 17:05. . . .

Race .—.—

Competitors Laps

DAVID OUREDNICEK (21) 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
STEVEN MICHELS (39) 2 39 39 39 39 31 31 31 31
TOMAS VAVROUS (87) 3 8 8 31 31 39 39 39 74
TOMAS ZAJIC (22) 4 22 31 87 87 87 74 74 39
MARTIN TRACHTA (31) 5 31 22 74 74 74 87 22 22
KAMIL HOLAN (74) 6 74 74 22 22 22 22 85 85
PETR ZRZAVY (33) 7 33 8 33 8 8 85 87 87
MICHAL DOKOUPIL (24) 8 24 33 85 133 133 133 133 133
MARTIN MRUGALA (85) 9 85 133 133 399 399 399 399 399
PAVEL TUMA (399) 10 399 24 399 24 199 199 199 18
LUKAS SEBESTA (133) 11 133 399 24 101 24 18 18 199
MILOS HLAVACEK (69) 12 69 69 101 199 18 101 24 101
MICHAEL TROTSCHER (101) 13 101 101 69 18 101 24 101 24
PETR HOLANEC (120) 14 120 666 666 69 69 666 666 666
JIRI BROZ (666) 15 666 199 199 666 666 69 69 69
VILEM SAGNER (55) 16 55 18 18 55 55 55 55 55
DAVID KRATOCHVIL (58) 17 58 55 55 58 66 66 66 66
MIREK PAZITNY (199) 18 199 120 58 17 17 58 58 58
ALES NECHVATAL (18) 19 18 58 120 66 58 17 17 17
DOMINIK JUDA (68) 20 68 17 17 120 120 120 120 132
TOMAS KAVALIR (17) 21 17 105 105 27 132 132 132 120
PETR KOSTKA (27) 22 27 66 66 132 27 27 27 41
JAN CEROVSKY (105) 23 105 27 27 41 41 41 41 27
PAVEL MALY (66) 24 66 132 132 68 29 29 29 29
PAVEL STOLBA (132) 25 132 68 41 29 68 68 68 68
PAVEL TOMECEK (113) 26 113 41 68 5 5 5 5 5
KURT TETAL (41) 27 41 113 29 113 113 71 71 71

PETR BICISTE (5)

8
al
al
[63]

71 71 113 113 113

JOSEF LUKSIK (111) 29 111 29 113 105
JIRI HORSKY (29) 30 29 71 71
LADA KUBOUSEK (71) 31 71 111
Printed: 21.4.2013 17:23:16 Licensed to: Autoklub
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 2
Race Director www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

OPEN 1 MOST 4,219 Km
Zavod 21.4.2013 17:05 . .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:44.369 +1.122 17:12:46.828 1 17:05:59.553
(21) DAVID OUREDNICEK 6 1:45.035 +1.788 17:14:31.863 2 1:45.013 +0.390 17:07:44.566
1 17:05:49.208 7 1:44.525 +1.278 17:16:16.388 3 1:45.670 +1.047 17:09:30.236
2 1:40.718 +0.292 17:07:29.926 8 1:44.015 +0.768 17:18:00.403 4 1:47.128 +2.505 17:11:17.364
3 1:40.426 - 17:09:10.352 5 1:46.636 +2.013 17:13:04.000
4 1:40.681 +0.255 17:10:51.033 (133) LUKAS SEBESTA 6 1:44.649 +0.026 17:14:48.649
5 1:41.104 +0.678 17:12:32.137 1 17:05:56.428 7 1:44.623 - 17:16:33.272
6 1:41.032 +0.606 17:14:13.169 2 1:45.196 +1.516 17:07:41.624 8 1:45.567 +0.944 17:18:18.839
7 1:40.766 +0.340 17:15:53.935 3 1:43.680 - 17:09:25.304
8 1:41.198 +0.772 17:17:35.133 4 1:44.422 +0.742 17:11:09.726 (69) MILOS HLAVACEK
5 1:45.679 +1.999 17:12:55.405 1 17:0557.521
(31) MARTIN TRACHTA 6 1:44.378 +0.698 17:14:39.783 2 1:46.091 - 17:07:43.612
1 17:0553.529 7 1:44.589 +0.909 17:16:24.372 3 1:46.362 +0.271 17:09:29.974
2 1:43.144 +1.851 17:07:36.673 8 1:45.112 +1.432 17:18:09.484 4 1:47.292 +1.201 17:11:17.266
3 1:42.428 +1.135 17:09:19.101 5 1:46.650 +0.559 17:13:03.916
4 1:42.332 +1.039 17:11:01.433 (399) PAVEL TUMA 6 1:47.027 +0.936 17:14:50.943
5 1:43.324 +2.031 17:12:44.757 1 17:05:56.427 7 1:46.515 +0.424 17:16:37.458
6 1:41.293 - 17:14:26.050 2 1:46.033 +1.474 17:07:42.460 8 1:46.344 +0.253 17:18:23.802
7 1:41.410 +0.117 17:16:07.460 3 1:44.559 - 17:09:27.019
8 1:41.632 +0.339 17:17:49.092 4 1:44.569 +0.010 17:11:11.588 (55) VILEM SAGNER
5 1:45.012 +0.453 17:12:56.600 1 17:05:59.972
(74) KAMIL HOLAN 6 1:44.614 +0.055 17:14:41.214 2 1:48.520 +2.210 17:07:48.492
1 17:05:54.402 7 1:44.986 +0.427 17:16:26.200 3 1:46.590 +0.280 17:09:35.082
2 1:43.394 +0.209 17:07:37.796 8 1:45.118 +0.559 17:18:11.318 4 1:46.586 +0.276 17:11:21.668
3 1:43.185 - 17:09:20.981 5 1:46.520 +0.210 17:13:08.188
4 1:43.341 +0.156 17:11:04.322 (18) ALES NECHVATAL 6 1:46.310 - 17:14:54.498
5 1:43.856 +0.671 17:12:48.178 1 17:06:00.744 7 1:46.350 +0.040 17:16:40.848
6 1:43.596 +0.411 17:14:31.774 2 1:46.381 +3.370 17:07:47.125 8 1:47.385 +1.075 17:18:28.233
7 1:43.950 +0.765 17:16:15.724 3 1:44.057 +1.046 17:09:31.182
8 1:43.324 +0.139 17:17:59.048 4 1:45.368 +2.357 17:11:16.550 (66) PAVEL MALY
5 1:44.666 +1.655 17:13:01.216 1 17:06:03.507
(39) STEVEN MICHELS 6 1:43.011 - 17:14:44.227 2 1:50.613 +5.190 17:07:54.120
1 17:05:51.194 7 1:43.659 +0.648 17:16:27.886 3 1:45.624 +0.201 17:09:39.744
2 1:43.221 +0.593 17:07:34.415 8 1:43.841 +0.830 17:18:11.727 4 1:46.981 +1.558 17:11:26.725
3 1:42.628 - 17:09:17.043 5 1:45.423 - 17:13:12.148
4 1:44.307 +1.679 17:11:01.350 (199) MIREK PAZITNY 6 1:46.025 +0.602 17:14:58.173
5 1:45.130 +2.502 17:12:46.480 1 17:06:00.381 7 1:45.652 +0.229 17:16:43.825
6 1:44.960 +2.332 17:14:31.440 2 1:45.998 +2.454 17:07:46.379 8 1:47.120 +1.697 17:18:30.945
7 1:44.068 +1.440 17:16:15.508 3 1:44.095 +0.551 17:09:30.474
8 1:44.175 +1.547 17:17:59.683 4 1:44.857 +1.313 17:11:15.331 (58) DAVID KRATOCHVIL
5 1:44.061 +0.517 17:12:59.392 1 17:06:00.299
(22) TOMAS zAJIC 6 1:44.303 +0.759 17:14:43.695 2 1:48.812 +1.223 17:07:49.111
1 17:05:52.614 7 1:43.544 - 17:16:27.239 3 1:49.089 +1.500 17:09:38.200
2 1:44.666 +1.279 17:07:37.280 8 1:44.680 +1.136 17:18:11.919 4 1:48.364 +0.775 17:11:26.564
3 1:44.216 +0.829 17:09:21.496 5 1:47.589 - 17:13:14.153
4 1:43.573 +0.186 17:11:05.069 (101) MICHAEL TROTSCHER 6 1:47.609 +0.020 17:15:01.762
5 1:43.387 - 17:12:48.456 1 17:05:58.104 7 1:47.806 +0.217 17:16:49.568
6 1:43.468 +0.081 17:14:31.924 2 1:45.727 +0.767 17:07:43.831 8 1:48.106 +0.517 17:18:37.674
7 1:43.995 +0.608 17:16:15.919 3 1:45.687 +0.727 17:09:29.518
8 1:43.846 +0.459 17:17:59.765 4 1:45.810 +0.850 17:11:15.328 (17) TOMAS KAVALIR
5 1:46.473 +1.513 17:13:01.801 1 17:06:02.372
(85) MARTIN MRUGALA 6 1:44.960 - 17:14:46.761 2 1:48.779 +1.796 17:07:51.151
1 - 17:05:55.361 7 1:46.462 +1.502 17:16:33.223 3 1:47.780 +0.797 17:09:38.931
2 1:44.065 +0.860 17:07:39.426 8 1:45.309 +0.349 17:18:18.532 4 1:47.648 +0.665 17:11:26.579
3 1:43.405 +0.200 17:09:22.831 5 1:46.983 - 17:13:13.562
4 1:43.307 +0.102 17:11:06.138 (24) MICHAL DOKOUPIL 6 1:48.700 +1.717 17:15:02.262
5 1:43.672 +0.467 17:12:49.810 1 17:05:55.313 7 1:49.345 +2.362 17:16:51.607
6 1:43.205 - 17:14:33.015 2 1:46.917 +1.132 17:07:42.230 8 1:51.456 +4.473 17:18:43.063
7 1:43.309 +0.104 17:16:16.324 3 1:46.601 +0.816 17:09:28.831
8 1:43.569 +0.364 17:17:59.893 4 1:46.423 +0.638 17:11:15.254 (132) PAVEL STOLBA
5 1:45.812 +0.027 17:13:01.066 1 17:06:03.676
(87) TOMAS VAVROUS 6 1:45.785 - 17:14:46.851 2 1:51.216 +3.696 17:07:54.892
1 17:0551.958 7 1:45.935 +0.150 17:16:32.786 3 1:48.947 +1.427 17:09:43.839
2 1:43.976 +0.729 17:07:35.934 8 1:45.954 +0.169 17:18:18.740 4 1:49.053 +1.533 17:11:32.892
3 1:43.278 +0.031 17:09:19.212 5 1:47.780 +0.260 17:13:20.672
4 1:43.247 - 17:11:02.459 (666) JIRI BROZ 6 1:48.136 +0.616 17:15:08.808
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

Il
_H B

OPEN 1 MOST 4,219 Km
Zavod 21.4.2013 17:05 . ..
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
7 1:48.435 +0.915 17:16:57.243 3 1:50.510 +0.721 17:09:52.303
8 1:47.520 - 17:18:44.763 4 1:50.540 +0.751 17:11:42.843
5 1:51.131 +1.342 17:13:33.974
(120) PETR HOLANEC 6 1:52.076 +2.287 17:15:26.050
1 - 17:05:59.432 7 1:50.924 +1.135 17:17:16.974
2 1:49.439 +0.903 17:07:48.871 8 1:49.789 - 17:19:06.763
3 1:49.908 +1.372 17:09:38.779 .
4 1:49.438 +0.902 17:11:28.217 (113) PAVEL TOMECEK
5 1:51.071 +2.535 17:13:19.288 1 17:06:05.148
6 1:49.121 +0.585 17:15:08.409 2 1:52.230 +0.689 17:07:57.378
7 W‘ - 17:16:56.945 3 1:52.378 +0.837 17:09:49.756
8 1:49.694 +1.158 17:18:46.639 4 1:51.541 - 17:11:41.297
5 1:52.265 +0.724 17:13:33.562
(41) KURT TETAL 6 1:53.347 +1.806 17:15:26.909
1 - 17:06:05.539 7 1:51.548 +0.007 17:17:18.457
2 1:50.208 +2.326 17:07:55.747 8 1:52.534 +0.993 17:19:10.991
3 1:48.780 +0.898 17:09:44.527 o ’
4 1:48.585 +0.703 17:11:33.112 (105) JAN CEROVSKY
5 1:50.927 +3.045 17:13:24.039 1 17:06:02.737
6 1:48.060 +0.178 17:15:12.099 2 1:48.574 +0.166 17:07:51.311
7 1:47.882 - 17:16:59.981 3 1:48.408 - 17:09:39.719
8 1:47.995 +0.113 17:18:47.976 4 2:11.541 +23.133 17:11:51.260
(27) PETR KOSTKA (33) PETR ZRZAVY
1 - 17:06:02.615 1 - 17:05:55.255
2 1:51.528 +3.211 17:07:54.143 2 1:44.222 +1.811 17:07:39.477
3 1:49.293 +0.976 17:09:43.436 3 1:42.411 - 17:09:21.888
4 1:49.233 +0.916 17:11:32.669 3
5 1:49.422 +1.105 17:13:22.091 (111) JOSEF LUKSIK
6 1:48.590 +0.273 17:15:10.681 1 17:06:07.012
7 1:48.317 - 17:16:58.998 2 2:19.799 - 17:08:26.811
8 1:49.417 +1.100 17:18:48.415
(29) JIRI HORSKY
1 17:06:08.259
2 1:49.506 +1.648 17:07:57.765
3 1:49.667 +1.809 17:09:47.432
4 1:48.597 +0.739 17:11:36.029
5 1:48.568 +0.710 17:13:24.597
6 1:47.858 - 17:15:12.455
7 1:50.481 +2.623 17:17:02.936
8 1:49.923 +2.065 17:18:52.859
(68) DOMINIK JUDA
1 17:06:02.049
2 1:53.033 +3.033 17:07:55.082
3 1:50.478 +0.478 17:09:45.560
4 1:50.000 - 17:11:35.560
5 1:50.559 +0.559 17:13:26.119
6 1:50.826 +0.826 17:15:16.945
7 1:50.407 +0.407 17:17:07.352
8 1:50.687 +0.687 17:18:58.039
(5) PETR BICISTE
1 17:06:06.021
2 1:51.560 +2.526 17:07:57.581
3 1:52.117 +3.083 17:09:49.698
4 1:49.034 - 17:11:38.732
5 1:49.958 +0.924 17:13:28.690
6 1:49.901 +0.867 17:15:18.591
7 1:49.410 +0.376 17:17:08.001
8 1:50.226 +1.192 17:18:58.227
(71) LADA KUBOUSEK
1 17:06:08.595
2 1:53.198 +3.409 17:08:01.793

Diff Time of Day
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